> BIREMSI

OEM

Marchio
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO

Riferimento
1388785
1491916
1801414
6G917A542AB
6G917A542AC
BG917A542AA
30735019
30787909
31325384

PC0173

Pompe Frizione

Descrizione
Disponibilita

EAN

Materiale
Specificazione
Dimensioni filettatura
Dimensioni filettatura
Alesaggio-@ [mm]

Tipo montaggio

AM

Marchio

BREMBO

BREMSI

LPR

NUOVA TECNODELTA
OPEN PARTS

SAMKO

SIGMAUTO

C. M. CYLINDER LAND ROVER

Disponibile
8050141154652
Plastica
+Sensor housing
12X9

13

19,05

19,05

Riferimento
C24020
PC0173
2384

7415
FCM211000
F30251
PC0173
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